


-7.04%

-3.81%

-3.37%

4.86%

5.77%

6.07%

-8% -6% -4% -2% 0% 2% 4% 6% 8%

Automobiles

Telecomm

Banks

Retailing

Software

SemiConductor

Indutry Performace (WoW)

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

-0.03%

-2.23%

3.09%

1.84%

1.53%

-3% -2% -1% 0% 1% 2% 3% 4%

FTSE ST REIT SGD

HANG SENG CHINA ENT INDX

NASDAQ COMPOSITE

S&P 500 INDEX

MSCI WORLD

Index Performace (WoW)



•

•

•

•

•



•

•

•

•

16%

11%

-15% -14%

-5%

-11%

-5%

-14% -13%

16%

-8% -8%

-20.00%

-15.00%

-10.00%

-5.00%

0.00%

5.00%

10.00%

15.00%

20.00%

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May Jun. Jul. Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec.

TSMC Monthly Revenue

Net Revenue YoY Change



•

•

•

•



•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•



 Next  Earning 

Date
Ticker Name

Estimate 

EPS

EPS Last 

Year

Growth 

(YoY)

Estimate 

revenue 

(Bn)

Revenue 

Last Year

Growth 

(YoY)

16/01/2024 GS US GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC 5.48 8.40 -34.70% 11.13 18.48 -39.77%

16/01/2024 MS US MORGAN STANLEY 1.30 1.49 -12.86% 13.20 16.58 -20.37%

16/01/2024 PNC US PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP 3.12 3.80 - 5.33 6.21 -14.18%

17/01/2024 PLD US PROLOGIS INC 0.60 1.37 -56.45% 1.81 1.75 3.13%

18/01/2024 FAST US FASTENAL CO 0.50 0.50 0.53% 1.85 1.80 2.66%

18/01/2024 TSM US TAIWAN SEMICONDUCTOR-SP ADR - - - 537.34 613.14 -12.36%

19/01/2024 SLB US SCHLUMBERGER LTD 0.77 0.64 19.81% 8.32 7.48 11.28%

DAOL Smart Invest : 4Q23 Earnings Annoucement Calendar
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